

DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 41806310

Data publicarii	31.01.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 468,49 RON - 468,49 RON

Descriere: BEC HALOGEN 230V 40W_8*1.6807 LEI/BC = 13.45 LEI MATURA SORG CU COADA_5*10.084 LEI/BC = 50.42 LEI MISAVAN VASE MUSETEL 500ML_2*3.7815 LEI/BC = 7.56 LEI DETERGENT PARDOSEALA_2*8.4034 LEI/BC = 16.81 LEI PRONTO MULTI SUPRAFETE 400ML_1*12.605 LEI/BC = 12.61 LEI PRONTO LEMN 330 ML_1*12.605 LEI/BC = 12.61 LEI SAC MENAJER 60L_2*4.2017 LEI/BC = 8.40 LEI BEC 75W E27_20*1.6807 LEI/BC = 33.61 LEI BEC ECONOMIC CU LED 10W_11*11.7647 LEI/BC = 129.41 LEI TUB NEON 36W_8*5.4622 LEI/BC= 43.70 LEI BEC CU MERCUR 125W_4*13.4454 LEI/BC = 53.78 LEI MUFA 63 PHD_1*26.4706 LEI/BC = 26.47 LEI ROBINET SFERA 1" CU MANETA_1*23.5294 LEI/BC = 23.53 LEI CHEIE TUBULARA 13MM_1*3.7815 LEI/BC = 3.78 LEI CHEIE TUBULARA 10MM_1*2.9412 LEI/BC = 2.94 LEI PIESA 63X1"1/4 BRANSARE_1*9.6639 LEI/BC = 9.66 LEI PIESA 63X1"1/2 BRANSARE_1*9.6639 LEI/BC = 9.66 LEI ROBINET 1/2 FE SFERA_1*10.084 LEI/BC = 10.08 LEI
